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I Year B.Sc. Nursing (PC) Degree Examination — MAY 2016
Time: Three Hours

PSYCHOLOGY
(RS-3 & RS-4)

Max. Marks: 75 Marks

Q.P. CODE: 1734

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS (Answer any Two)

1.

2.
3.

Define Personality. Explain the theories of Personality.

2 x 10 = 20 Marks

What are defence Mechanism. Explain any five defence mechanism.

Discuss the role of Heredity and Environment in the development of Human behavior.

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Seven)

Describe factors of Perception.

Theories of Intelligence

Discuss the factors influencing creativity.
Scope of Psychology

Classify Motives

Measurement of Attitudes.

Theories of Emotions.

Define forgetting. Discuss Biological causes’of forgetting.

Define Conflicts. Explain the types of conflicts.

SHORT ANSWERS

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

Introspection

Identical and Fraternal Twins
Projective Techniques:

Types of Intelligence

Rating scales

Frustration

Attention

Clinical Psychology

Promotion of Mental Health
Psychological needs of Children.
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7 x5 = 35 Marks

10 x 2 = 20 Marks
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